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Price (INR) 
S No Tariff heading Maximum rate per applicable unit; Subject to Rate applied on Levied on 

Minimum Charge wherever applicable 
Other Exceptional Charqes (for both scheduled and Non-scheduled operators) 

1 Bao handling charges 1.96 Per ko Airlines 
Minimum Charqes 700 

Segregation charges (All ammendments I HAWS 
2 feeding I Re-weight of import consignmentsl 851 Per HAWS PDA 

HAWS Deconsolidation) 

3 Overtime Fee for Gate Pass Generation 851 P t PDA 
between 1600-1800 hrs) er ga e pass 

4 Electricity Charge for RKN container 1.815 .oer container per day Airlines 
5 Charqes collect fee 788 Per AWB/HAWB PDA 
6 Ramp to Ramp Transfer 625 Per ULD Airlines 

10 ton Forklift 3,750 
05 ton forklift 
03 ton forklift 

,1­'1': 
"':" '-i, 

1,875 
1,219 

7 Equipment I Manpower Charges C;:ne f rkrft1 ton 0 , 
:.~" 
~-,; . ! ~';~~ , Per hour Airlines 

Additional Staff(Blue Collar) !'1l 625 
Security ""'1 ~... ,.. 1,250 
Gunman U "~.:l .; "~ "-'i.["""-':, 1,875 

8 Gola charges . .. . . ~ , j~ U/j' 81 PDA 
9 

10 

Wrong MarkinglLabeling 
. , . .

Damaged shipments 'not In ready to carnage 
d't' " con I Ion 

M' . h ;.... >.. 
rrurnurn C arges

Maximum charges 
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PDA 

11 Security Escort Service (Within the Airport) ' . vc t ' . >~_. '\ej 0 'i56'9. 8eHvi'aRhour or pa 1t. ner&Of~,> ~··! ·if Airline I PDA 
12 Cool Dolly Charge 1 ~1. .... L. (..,.,~:! 'H/ (Z,'35&· ~ eilnv,;:,oer t nD ~, N'·::;" ~· ~ Ai ri i n e / P DA 

Notes: 
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1. Consignment of human remains, coffins including baggage of deceased &,HiJmail~yes will be exerripted from the purview of TSP ~ detriuaag,if.iffjar;ge.~:11§j~b~~~~-~';:-~ 
2. TSP charges is inclusive of forklift use inside the terminal. No additiona,lforkliftcharqes will be levie.r1 , t-I ~:;.' '.~: --'-' _ ~-:::::::.~\. :-,,,,' 

3. Charges will be levied on "gross weight" or the "chargeable weight" o i,i~e co~sig~ment, whiCtiever1H~her. Wherever the "gross oIJl!ibnt"a'ifd~~@3 weight isw~9lkilfd"i#{';;dpi:the AWB and is 
actually found more, charges will be levied on the "actual gross weight' or the ';~"'c;t~8: ~ t-0lumetric weigpt::;.,wtiIc/iver is higher. . '~ . ~f:,~.l)l~ 

4. Special cargo consists of perishable and temperature sensitive productsfi~e~~a/s, hazl!J6~s, valuables and/or any other such cargo which requireslhas special handli~g/storage instructions 
._ . ) /iI' . ­

5. Valuable cargo consists of gold, bullion, currency notes, securities, snares, share coupons,tra'!.elers' cheque, diamonds (including diamonds for industrial use), diamond jewelry & 
6. All invoices will be rounded off to nearest of Rs. 5/- as per lATA TACT Rule book vide Clause'No :"5!7.2, rounding off procedure, when rounding off Unit is 5. 
For Example: '. ""'J 

When the results of calculations !are 'be~een I and Rounded off amount will be 

102.5 - 107,4 ~ 105 
107.5 112,4· 110 

_ _ : "'J """'""­
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Price (INR) I 
S No ITariff heading Maximum rate per applicable unit; Subject to Rate applied on ILevied on 

._ . M in i rT) um Charge wherever appllcable 
~ 

Tariff for other domestic cargo handling services 

1 ITransshipment cargo & Offloaded cargo Per kg IAirlines 
General 

1.25 
1.13 

2 Demurrage charges Per Kg per day. Free period of 24 hrs IAirlineslPDA 
Couriers 
Special 2.24 

1.13
 
3
 DGR acceptance check Per AWB subject to maximum of 20 pieces per AWE. 2.000 

Airlines 
Additional pieces will be charged ..per additional piece 80 

4 Dry ice acceptance checklist 1,250 
5 Live animal acceptance and handling 2.244 
6 Unitization 1.38 
7 Miscellaneous Activity Charges· 1.250 
8 Miscellaneous Packing Charges· 125 
9 Valuable handling 796 

' ~ 10 IWithdraw Shipment (Demurrage) 
Minimum Charges 'W";<? ~~~~ ~ 

11 IPacking Charges, Small ~ 2.00 
":~ " ·''''l"7'12 IPacking Charges, Medium 3.00 

...~ )13 IPacking Charges·, Large 7.00 

perAWB . Airlines 

perAWB Airlines 

per Kg Airlines 

per AWB! packet Airlines 

per AWB! packet Airlines 

perAWB Airlines 

PDA 

PDA 

PDA 

PDA 

Per Kg 

per piece 

per piece 

per piece 
• Not covered elsewhere 

Tariff for EICI Terminal 

1 IX-RAY Machine Charges 
"') Iv ~Jl.V Screeninq & Certification Charge 

4 

3 

Handling Charges, Inbound 

IHandling Charges, Outbound 

5 Access Control 

· ' f ·",.~ 

/-I";;: _ 1~ "tl 
"'. ~"!'...,. t ···..'il .¥ 1.40 IPer Kg .e»: IAirlines ! PDA 
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Minimum Charges ! __ l' ..... l ­ (' !i ';;) 
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Minimum Charges ' -' -~~1 --""«i ~ ffii6Ii g.,8~__ ; "'ftlm:~ \ liT.~ N{1ines! PDA 
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